
 

 

 
McGovern Centennial Gardens 

Approved Vendors 
 

Overview 
Hermann Park Conservancy has provided this list of carefully selected vendors to meet your function needs for events in the 
McGovern Centennial Gardens. To ensure consistently high standards, Function Holders are required to use our approved 
vendors for all food, beverage, rental, tenting and valet service needs.  

 
Approved Catering Vendors 

 
A Fare Extraordinaire 
http://afehouston.com / 713.527.8288 / eventinfo@afehouston.com / contact: Rachael Volz 
 
Bailey Connor Catering 
www.baileyconnorcatering.com / 713.932.8335 / veronika@baileyconnor.com / contact: Veronika Millstid-Levine 
 
Butter and Company Catering 
http://butterandcompany.com / 713.820.3221 / graham@butterandcompany.com / contact: Graham Gemoets 
 
Café Natalie 
http://www.cafenatalie.com / 832.203.8157 / chris@cafenatalie.com / contact: Chris Nguyen 
 
City Kitchen Catering 
http://citykitchencatering.com / 713.847.8004 / kevingeorge@citykitchencatering.com / contact: Kevin George 
 
Goode Company Catering  
www.goodecatering.com / 713.224.6633 / nzahra@goodecompany.com / contact: Noura Zahra 
 
Jackson and Company 
http://jacksonandcompany.com / 713.523.5780 / kbiggs@jacksonandcompany.net / contact: Kelly Biggs 
 
Jim Benton of Houston 
www.jimbentonhouston.com / 713.802.2860 / chris@jimbentonhouston.com / contact: Chris Valk 
 
Masraff’s 
http://www.masraffs.com / 713.355.1975 / Russell@masraffs.com / contact: Russell Masraff 
 
Melange Events 
www.melangeevents.com / 713.869.0066 / hkelly@melangeevents.com / contact: Harold Kelly 
 
Pappas Restaurants, Inc.  
www.pappascatering.com / 713.952.9782 / jhanley@pappas.com / contact: Juliet Hanley 
www.pappasbbqcatering.com / 713.772.4672 / eguillory@pappas.com / contact: Elaine Guillory 
 
Pinewood Cafe 
www.hermannpark.org/pinewoodcafe /  713.429.5238 / cafe@hermannpark.org / contact: Candace Cleveland 
 
Red Sage Catering 
www.red-sage-catering.com / 281.806.9593 / jourdan@cater-sage.com / contact: Jourdan Heard 
 
Swift + Company 
http://swiftevents.com / 713.526.7600 / lorin@swiftevents.com / contact: Lorin Foteh 
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Approved Rental/Tent Vendors 
Aztec USA 
www.aztecusa.com / 713.699.0088 / rrios@aztecusa.com / contact: Ray Rios 
 
Peerless Events and Tents  
www.PeerlessHouston.com / 832.760.8561 / annette@peerlesshouston.com / contact: Annette Palacios 

 
Approved Valet Parking Vendor 

Sovereign Services  
http://www.sovereignservices.com / 713.339.3322 / info@sovereignservices.com / contact: Harry Karr 
 

 

Hermann Park Conservancy reserves the right to modify this list at any time. 

 
For additional information, please contact the Facility Rentals Department of the McGovern Centennial Gardens 

at 713-360-1466 or FacilityRentals@hermannpark.org. 
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